
Match sheet № 88

General information

Tournament Freedom QJ League

The date 12 August 2023, Saturday, 18:00

Home team Ordabasy 2006

Final score 1:1

Matchday 14

Location Stadium BIIK, Shymkent

Away team Taraz 2006

Half- time score 1:1

Goals

Score Minute Team Player Goal type

0-1 36 Taraz 2006 Azamat Kassym Open Play Goal

1-1 42 Ordabasy 2006 Diyorbek Mulazhanov Open Play Goal

Cards

Minute YC/RC Team Player Reason

54 YC Ordabasy 2006 Mirzhalol Saidivaliyev Stopping a promising attack

Referees

Referee Almaz Akhmetov, Almaty

First assistant Nurlan Sarsen, Shymkent

Second Assistant Madina Almaskyzy, Shymkent

Fourth official Muradbek Khalilov, Shymkent

Match Inspector Askar Serekov, Kyzylorda

Delegate

Additionally

Attendance 106 Artificial lighting Not used



Match sheet № 88

Team line-ups and substitutions

Starting XI

Home team Ordabasy 2006

№ Footballer Status Role

31 Sanzhar Ergesh SAP GK

4 Sayat Bakirov DF

5 Nurperzent Zulpykhar HG DF

12 Zhassulan Amir HG DF

20 Aziretsultan Turlybek HG DF

3 Beknur Niyazkulov HG MF

10 Dias Altynbekov C, SAP, HG MF

14 Mirzhalol Saidivaliyev HG MF

11 Sherhan Erkenbek HG FW

19 Diyorbek Mulazhanov SAP, HG FW

27 Abylaikhan Rakmatulla FW

Away team Taraz 2006

№ Footballer Status Role

1 Sanzhar Zharylkassyn HG GK

3 Asset Boranaliyev HG DF

4 Adilet Omey HG DF

8 Azamat Yerden C, HG DF

66 Yedilzhaiyk Makhmejan HG DF

77 Yermakhanbet Berik HG DF

90 Tangir Madiyar HG DF

7 Merey Zhambyl HG MF

22 Madi Abish HG MF

9 Sanzhar Kemelbek HG FW

14 Azamat Kassym SAP, HG FW

Substitutes

№ Footballer Status Role

1 Syrym Mutalip HG GK

2 Doniyor Khalmuratov HG DF

13 Lev Evseev DF

6 Almat Melsuly HG MF

8 Islam Begaliev HG MF

21 Assylzhan Assatulla HG MF

9 Khansultan Aitu HG FW

№ Footballer Status Role

5 Baizhigit Toktamys HG DF

20 Bagzhan Sarsenbek HG DF

6 Beibars Abdilkhay HG MF

10 Maxim Yeraliyev HG MF

18 Aibol Izbassar HG MF

23 Margulan Yerkinbek HG MF

29 Dinmukhamed Nurzhan HG MF

Representatives

Post Representative

Head coach Rustam Fardiyev

Assistant coach Abikhan Ashirbekov

Goalkeeping coach Samat Kanlibaev

Doctor Samat Eraliyev

Manager of the football center Zhenis Arystan

Post Representative

Head coach Ismail Khojaev

Assistant coach Bekmurat Khaitmuratov

Doctor Ilya Kuleshov

Manager of the football center Nursat Rakhmetkhanov

Substitutions

Minute Out In

64 Dias Altynbekov Khansultan Aitu

70 Mirzhalol Saidivaliyev Islam Begaliev

75 Abylaikhan Rakmatulla Assylzhan Assatulla

75 Sherhan Erkenbek Lev Evseev

81 Diyorbek Mulazhanov Almat Melsuly

81 Nurperzent Zulpykhar Doniyor Khalmuratov

Minute Out In

55 Madi Abish Beibars Abdilkhay

56 Azamat Kassym Maxim Yeraliyev

89 Sanzhar Kemelbek Bagzhan Sarsenbek
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